s Ba low’s

We are pleased to offer ALL SCIENCE STAFF 50% off on lunch this week

Specials for November 11th, 12th & 13th

Wednesday 11:00am - 12:00noon
Thursday 10:45am - 11:50am
Friday 10:45am - 11:50am

Chicken Tortilla Soup $2.50

~in a chicken broth, chicken, tomatoes, black beans, jalapenos, onion, garlic,
cilantro and lime juice. Topped with Jack cheese, & tortilla strips

Orzo with Roasted Vegetables $4.00

~ roasted fall vegetables tossed with Orzo, and topped with flavorful dressing

Chinese Almond Cookies $1.00

~ buttery cookie sprinkled with slivered almonds.

Please email us by end of day
On Mondays at:
Barlows@fairfieldschools.org
for dining in or take-out

Lunch items always available

Chicken Salad Wrap $5.00

~with celery, fresh dill and green onions, this
chicken salad is sure to delight

Grilled Cheese sandwich
~traditional sandwich with American cheese

available with tomato

Italian Panini
~Mozzarella with sliced tomatoes and fresh basil
on hearty white Panini roll

Salad Bar

~fresh mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, olives,
cucumbers, grated carrots, chick peas, red onion,
shredded cheddar, croutons, etc.

~choice of dressings

Soup and Salad (or side)
~salad bar with a cup of soup
or a scoop of chicken salad.

Sides

~scoop of fresh chicken salad

Beverages
Coffee, tea, sodas, bottled water

$3.50
$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.50

$2.00

$1.00

Thank you for joining us - it is our pleasure to serve you!
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