

We are pleased to offer ALL SCIENCE STAFF 50% off on lunch this week Specials for November 11th, 12th & 13th

Wednesday	11:00am - 12:00noon
Thursday	10:45am - 11:50am
Friday	10:45am - 11:50am

Chicken Tortilla Soup

\$2.50

~ in a chicken broth, chicken, tomatoes, black beans, jalapenos, onion, garlic, cilantro and lime juice. Topped with Jack cheese, & tortilla strips

Orzo with Roasted Vegetables	\$4.00
~ roasted fall vegetables tossed with Orzo, and topped with flavorful dre	essing

Chinese Almond Cookies\$1.00~ buttery cookie sprinkled with slivered almonds.

Please email us by end of day On Mondays at: <u>Barlows@fairfieldschools.org</u> for dining in or take-out

Lunch items always available

Chicken Salad Wrap ~with celery, fresh dill and green onions, this chicken salad is sure to delight	\$5.00
Grilled Cheese sandwich ~traditional sandwich with American cheese	\$3.50
available with tomato	\$4.00
Italian Panini ~Mozzarella with sliced tomatoes and fresh ba on hearty white Panini roll	\$5.00 Isil
Salad Bar ~fresh mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, olives, cucumbers, grated carrots, chick peas, red onio shredded cheddar, croutons, etc. ~choice of dressings	\$5.00
Soup and Salad (or side) ~salad bar with a cup of soup or a scoop of chicken salad. Sides	\$6.50
~scoop of fresh chicken salad	\$2.00
Beverages Coffee, tea, sodas, bottled water	\$1.00

Thank you for joining us – it is our pleasure to serve you!

~the students of **Barlow's**